Amphenol®

Tool Kit. P/N: H4TK0000

Water proof with foam insert and assembly tool. The listed parts are included.

HA4TCTO00
HATWO0001
PV-692208-000
PV-692209-001
PV-090508-M25
PV-090508-M04
PV-090508-M06
PV-090507-F03
PV-090508-F03
P\-090506-F03
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Description

Socket for cable gland
Socket for bulkhead m12
Crimper tool for machined contact
Unlock tool

Cable strip tool

Cable cutter

Wrench tool

S&F crimp tool die-set
S&F crimp tool locator
2.5mm2 male contact
4.0mm2 male contact
6.0mm2 male contact
2.5mm2 female contact
4.0mmgZ female contact
6.0mm2 female contact
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Crimp tool

Strip tool

Quantity
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
5
5
5
5
5
5

Amphenol®

Amphenol cable strip tool, P/N:H4TS0000.
Strip tool has a locator to set striped cable length, strip capacity from 14awg to 10awg.
Amphenol strip tool advantage: Save strip force; Will not cut sopper core; Consistent strip length.

HELIOS

Amphenal Industrial Solar Technologies

Crimp tool, P/N: HATC0001 for machined contact, H4TC0002 for stamp & formed contact. Amphenol crimp tool is has the capability to
crimp both machined contact and stamp&formed contact, the only difference is the insert die. If you need to crimp 2 kinds of contact when
install connector, you could change the insert die and locator. The machined insert die could crimp 14-8awg contact, 10awg and 8awg
share the same die position. The stamp&formed insert die could crimp 14awg-10awg contact.
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Sealing cap for female connector.
P/N: H4PF

b

Sealing cap for female connector.
P/N: H4PM
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Cable connector wrench tool
P/N: H4TWO001

Unlock tool
P/N: H4TUOO0O
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Hercules junction box open tool: HBHTS000
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